
Year: 2015 Municipal	User	Friendly	Budget
MUNICIPALITY: 2

Municode: 0254 Filename: 0254_fba_2015.xlsm 
Website:

Phone Number: 201587‐7730
Mailing Address:

Municipality: Rochelle Park State: NJ Zip: 07662
Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Jayme Ouellette 12/31/2015

Chief Administrative Officer
Robert Davidson

Chief Financial Officer
Roy Riggitano

Municipal Clerk
Elizabeth Kroll

Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Joseph Scarpa 12/31/2017
Frank Valenzuela 12/31/2017
Kenneth J Kovalcik 12/31/2016
Michael Kazimir 12/31/2015

Local	Government	Services
State	of	New	Jersey

clerk@rochelleparknj.gov

mkazimir@rochelleparknj.gov

jkovalcik@rochelleparknj.gov

fvalenzuela@rochelleparknj.gov

jscarpa@rochelleparknj.gov

Royfrank@aol.com

admin@rochelleparknj.gov

80

admin@rochelleparknj.gov

151 West Passaic Street

jouellette@rochelleparknj.gov

Email the UFB if not using Outlook


